

IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA
CIVIL APPLICATION (REVIEW) NO.1090 OF 2026 (F)
IN
SECOND APPEAL NO.7 OF 2013
BHARAT PETROLEUM CORPORATION
LIMITED ... APPLICANT
Versus
TAJDIN JAVARBHAI MAVANU (SINCE
DEC) REP THR. LRS ... RESPONDENTS

Mr. S.D. Lotlikar, Senior Advocate with Mr. Sarvesh Sawant,
Advocate for the Applicant.

Mr. S.S. Kantak, Senior Advocate with Ms. Neha Kholkar, Ms.
Saicha Dessai, Advocate for the Respondents.

CORAM:- VALMIKI MENEZES, J.

DATED :- 18th June, 2026

P.C.:-

By consent, stand over to 03/07/2026.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)